
400 S. Vicentia Ave.
Corona, CA 92882City of Corona

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-2008 Name:

Status:Type: Budgetary Passed

File created: In control:8/2/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:9/5/2018 9/5/2018

Title: City Council and Corona Utility Authority consideration to approve the agreement modifications with
Riverside County Transportation Commission (RCTC), from $1,830,000 to $1,616,512.22, for the
construction of utility betterments and right-of-way improvements associated with the State Route 91
Corridor Improvement Project.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RCTC Agreement for SR-91 Corridor Improvement Project

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council9/5/2018 1

City of Corona Printed on 4/27/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

